
LOT 75 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 2.

WD 1058-429, DC 1158-465, WD 132

PARZYCH CHESTER J JR/ROBINS ANN M
16106 HAMPTON GLEN LANE
CHESTERFIELD, VA 23832

28-3S-16-02372-275

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/04/2018 KR 0.56 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

240,143
7,086
35,000

282,229
0

282,229
0

282,229
282,229

0

285,157

1353/2286 2/16/2018 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN B & MARTHA FAYE

CHESTER J PARZYCH J

1330/1069 1/25/2017 WD U I 12 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLU

GLENN B & MARTHA FA
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24813 SFR 552 08/02/2006

HX Base Yr

162 NW LAKESIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,325 112.4640 125.96 292,857 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2014

BAS 2,014 100 2,014 208,020

FGR 484 55 266 27,474

FSP 40 40 16 1,652

FSP 72 40 29 2,995

2,610 2,325 240,143

BAS= W20 N17 W25 S40 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S12 FSP= S10
E4 N10 W4$ E15 S10 E14 N33 FSP= N12 W6 S12 E6$ W6 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,362.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,086

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

7,086

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


